	
	
	Первое полугодие
	Второе полугодие

	
	
	Успеваемость %
	Кач.знаний %
	СОУ %
	Ср.балл
	Успеваемость %
	Кач.знаний %
	СОУ %
	Ср.балл

	1
	Хайбулаев М.М
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Могомаев К.К
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Абдулаев М.М
	100
	67.5
	65.3
	4
	
	
	
	

	4
	Раджабова Д.А
	50.5
	19.2
	31.5
	2.6
	
	
	
	

	5
	Абдулаев М.А
	75.3
	41.2
	44.2
	3.2
	
	
	
	

	6
	Магомедов М.И
	71.9
	29.1
	38.5
	3
	
	
	
	

	7
	Асланбекова Х.Д
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Лабазанова Х.Д
	21.6
	8.3
	21.3
	1.9
	
	
	
	

	9
	Лабазанова М.А
	77.7
	43.6
	50.4
	3.4
	
	
	
	

	10
	Магомедова Х.Б
	62.6
	32.2
	32.2
	2.9
	
	
	
	

	11
	Дациева. З. И
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Лабазанова У.М
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Хадаева А.М
	61.9
	38.5
	45.1
	3.2
	
	
	
	

	14
	Магомедова М.М
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Зайнулабидова П.А
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	Исмаилов Х.Р
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	Сайгидова А.Г
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	Нач. классы
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	Ахмедова П.М
	75
	58.3
	58.7
	3.5
	
	
	
	

	20
	Раджабова З.М
	73.5
	41.2
	49.6
	3.2
	
	
	
	

	21
	Нажмудинова Г.Г.
	85
	75
	73.8
	4.2
	
	
	
	

	22
	Асланбекова С.Н
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	Нахбарова А.Г
	95.5
	90.9
	77.7
	4.3
	
	
	
	

	24
	Мирзалаев Р.М
	72.1
	49.9
	54.4
	3.5
	
	
	
	

	25
	Гашимова С.И
	79.4
	63
	62.8
	3.8
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


                         качество знаний 
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